Number of shares
purchased

110
359
148
130
293
131
1017
527
46
283
1479
21
551
602
760
620
310
365
22
1526
2080
673
835
1384
954
191
67
312
21
345
896
1172
405
330
1533
658
201
66
109
638
67
564
143
1041
660
644
73
522
221
393
24
197
583
437
211
1302
487
145
3304
200
90
1322
60
683
226
44
213
215
481
1234
52

Transaction price (pence
per share)

162.4
162
162.2
162
162
161.8
162.2
162
162
162
162
161.8
162
161.8
161.8
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.2
161.2
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.2
161
161
161.2
161
161
161
160.8
160.8
160.8
160.6
160.6
160.4
160.4
160.4
160.4
160.8
160.2
160.2
160.2
160.4
160.4
160.4
160.4
160.2
160.2
160.2
160.2
161.2
161.2
161.2
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161

Time of
transaction

08:08:11
08:16:55
08:16:55
08:16:55
08:16:55
08:17:45
08:29:39
08:41:32
09:26:13
09:26:13
09:26:13
09:26:17
09:45:56
09:46:00
09:52:08
09:52:09
09:52:09
09:52:09
09:52:09
10:06:14
10:06:14
10:35:05
10:35:05
10:35:05
10:46:41
10:46:41
10:48:40
10:59:29
11:09:02
11:09:02
11:11:44
11:12:17
11:12:17
11:13:01
11:13:16
11:13:16
11:13:16
11:23:17
11:23:17
11:25:59
11:25:59
11:25:59
11:25:59
11:31:45
11:49:27
11:49:27
11:49:27
12:12:19
12:12:19
12:12:19
12:12:19
12:13:01
12:16:30
12:16:48
12:19:22
12:56:11
12:56:11
12:56:11
12:57:19
12:57:19
12:57:19
13:02:36
13:02:36
13:11:41
13:11:41
13:11:41
13:27:35
13:32:42
13:32:42
13:32:42
13:32:42

Transaction reference number

0XL06400000000008901D9
0XL061000000000089015L
0XL064000000000089021T
0XL06170000000008902JC
0XLO6A00000000008902C1
0XL06170000000008902LA
0XLO6A00000000008903HO
0XLO6A0000000000890402
0XLO6A00000000008908DL
0XL06170000000008907QJ
0XLO6A00000000008908DM
0XL0640000000000890628
0XLO6A00000000008909SD
0XLOB6A00000000008909SL
0XLO6A0000000000890AAF
0XL06100000000008906KE
0XL06170000000008909HQ
0XLO6A0000000000890AAG
0XL06400000000008907IM
0XL06100000000008907CV
0XLO6A0000000000890BBS
0XLO6A0000000000890D4B
0XL0610000000000890808
0XL0610000000000890809
0XLO6A0000000000890DKQ
0XL0617000000000890CUO
0XL0617000000000890D0Q
0XLO6A0000000000890E6N
0XL0640000000000890BB9
0XL0617000000000890E0U
0XLO6A0000000000890EPL
0XL0610000000000890A4D
0XL0610000000000890A4E
0XL0617000000000890E8C
0XL0610000000000890A5D
0XLO6A0000000000890ES3
0XL0617000000000890E8P
0XL0640000000000890BUR
0XL0617000000000890EPA
0XLO6A0000000000890FEO
0XL0640000000000890C2D
0XL0610000000000890AKO
0XL0617000000000890EUT
0XL0610000000000890ARG
0XL0610000000000890BJN
0XLO6A0000000000890GR7
0XL0640000000000890D8T
0XLO6A0000000000890HVC
0XL0617000000000890HEI
0XLO6A0000000000890HVD
0XLO6A0000000000890HVE
0XL0610000000000890CEC
0XL0610000000000890CIG
0XLO6A0000000000890165
0XLO6A000000000089019V
0XLO6A0000000000890K8R
0XL0617000000000890JNL
0XL0640000000000890GS1
0XL0610000000000890DTS
0XL0617000000000890JPP
0XL0640000000000890GUT
0XL0610000000000890E33
0XL0640000000000890H71
0XL0610000000000890EHA
0XL0617000000000890KL7
0XL0640000000000890HPI
0XLO6A0000000000890M05
0XL0617000000000890M4M
0XL0610000000000890FFI
0XLO6A0000000000890M89
0XL0640000000000890J07

Execution venue

TRQX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX



122
90
73

1668
1324
81
320
1161

437

859

400

500

433

900

820

206

850

433

493

328

2012
1888

506

434

352

544

2653
1684
1461
420
2695
1928

704

787
18

801
46

134
57
44
16

291
1212
502
452
376
1675
83
2582
509
1005
2198
81
275
441
6512
108
325
1510
776
1298
24
119
454
1071
890
781
1343
839
490
1175
817
134

161
161
161
161
161.2
161.2
161
161.2
161.4
161.2
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.6
162
162
162
161.8
162
162
162.2
162.2
162.2
162
162
161.8
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.6
161.6
161.4
161.4
161.4
161.2
161.2
161.2
161.2
161.8
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.8
161.8
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.6
161.8
161.8
161.8
161.8
161.8
162
162
162
162

13:42:06
13:43:52
13:44:13
13:44:13
13:54:57
13:54:57
13:55:04
13:55:07
14:03:20
14:04:14
14:04:16
14:05:34
14:05:34
14:10:03
14:11:01
14:19:54
14:30:11
14:30:11
14:30:11
14:31:53
14:32:47
14:33:18
14:38:46
14:38:46
14:40:04
14:44:34
14:44:34
14:49:41
14:59:28
14:59:31
14:59:31
14:59:31
14:59:31
14:59:38
14:59:38
15:00:08
15:08:24
15:08:24
15:08:24
15:08:24
15:08:24
15:08:24
15:09:43
15:11:52
15:12:55
15:16:08
15:19:46
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:20:21
15:22:00
15:25:25
15:25:25
15:25:25
15:35:36
15:52:39
15:52:39
15:52:39
15:52:39
16:00:29
16:00:29
16:02:09
16:02:09
16:02:09
16:03:46
16:08:21
16:08:21
16:08:21
16:17:28
16:17:28
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:23:26
16:25:55

0XL0617000000000890MSC
0XL0617000000000890MVQ
0XL0640000000000890IMT
0XLOB6A0000000000890MVU
0XLOB6A0000000000890NNQ
0XLO6A0000000000890NNR
0XL0617000000000890NNE
0XLO6A0000000000890NOA
0XL0610000000000890H8S
0XLO6A00000000008900K3
0XL0610000000000890HAR
0XL0610000000000890HK6
0XL0610000000000890HK7
0XL0610000000000890HS9
0XL0610000000000890HUR
0XL0610000000000890IHQ
0XL0610000000000890J5I
0XL0617000000000890R0OC
0XLO6A0000000000890QNK
0XLO6A0000000000890QUV
0XL0610000000000890JEL
0XL0610000000000890JGP
0XL0617000000000890S61
0XL0610000000000890K3B
0XL0617000000000890SBK
0XL0610000000000890KK6
0XLO6A0000000000890SD2
0XLO6A0000000000890STM
0XL0610000000000890LQI
0XL0617000000000890US5
0XL0610000000000890LQL
0XLO6A0000000000890TQD
0XL0640000000000890RRU
0XL0610000000000890LRM
0XL0640000000000890RSB
0XLO6A0000000000890TUB
0XLO6A0000000000890UM8
0XLO6A0000000000890UM9
0XLO6A0000000000890UMA
0XLO6A0000000000890UMB
0XLO6A0000000000890UMC
0XLO6A0000000000890UMD
0XL0610000000000890MKA
0XL0610000000000890MPM
0XL06170000000008910DK
0XL0617000000000891004
0XL061700000000089112J
0XLO6A0000000000890VTK
0XL0640000000000890TJA
0XL0610000000000890NEN
0XL06170000000008911C4
0XL0610000000000890NOF
0XLO6A00000000008910A9
0XL0640000000000890UOF
0XL0617000000000891210
0XL0610000000000890PJD
0XLO6A00000000008912G6
0XL06400000000008910CE
0XL06170000000008914A8
0XLO6A0000000000891355
0XLO6A0000000000891356
0XLO6A00000000008913BH
0XL06400000000008911AB
0XL06400000000008911AC
0XL06170000000008915K6
0XLO6A00000000008913TI
0XLO6A00000000008913TJ
0XLO6A00000000008913TK
0XLO6A00000000008914PT
0XL0610000000000890RLM
0XL0610000000000890S8B
0XL0610000000000890S8C
0XL0610000000000890S8D
0XL06400000000008913S5

CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TRQX



95
339
1010

803
456
370
82
106
131
497
1106
632
1622
381
80
222
2241
424
76

3341
528
6523

162
162
162
162
162
161.8
161.8
162.2
162.2
162.2
162.2
162
162.2
162
162
162
162.2
162.2
161.2
161.2
161.2
161.2
161.2
161.2
161.2

16:25:55
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:32
16:26:42
16:26:52
16:26:56
16:29:28
16:29:28
16:29:28
16:29:28
16:29:29
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:56
16:29:57
16:35:27
16:35:27
16:35:27
16:35:27
16:35:27
16:35:27
16:35:27

0XL06400000000008913S6
0XL06170000000008918HT
0XL06170000000008918HU
0XL06170000000008918I19
0XL06170000000008918IP
0XL06170000000008918JN
0XL06170000000008918JV
0XL061700000000089190F
0XL061700000000089190G
0XL061700000000089190H
0XL061700000000089190I
0XL0610000000000890T03
0XL0610000000000890T1B
0XL06400000000008914G2
0XL0610000000000890T1G
0XL0617000000000891920
0XL06400000000008914M2
0XL06400000000008914MJ
0XL0610000000000890TO9
0XL0610000000000890TOA
0XL0610000000000890TOB
0XL0610000000000890TOC
0XL0610000000000890TOD
0XL0610000000000890TOE
0XL0610000000000890TOF

TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



