

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price (pence per share)	Time of transaction	Transaction reference number	Execution venue
110	162.4	08:08:11	0XL06400000000008901D9	TRQX
359	162	08:16:55	0XL061000000000089015L	BATE
148	162.2	08:16:55	0XL064000000000089021T	TRQX
130	162	08:16:55	0XL06170000000008902JC	CHIX
293	162	08:16:55	0XL06A00000000008902C1	XLON
131	161.8	08:17:45	0XL06170000000008902LA	CHIX
1017	162.2	08:29:39	0XL06A00000000008903HO	XLON
527	162	08:41:32	0XL06A00000000008904O2	XLON
46	162	09:26:13	0XL06A00000000008908DL	XLON
283	162	09:26:13	0XL06170000000008907QJ	CHIX
1479	162	09:26:13	0XL06A00000000008908DM	XLON
21	161.8	09:26:17	0XL0640000000000890628	TRQX
551	162	09:45:56	0XL06A00000000008909SD	XLON
602	161.8	09:46:00	0XL06A00000000008909SL	XLON
760	161.8	09:52:08	0XL06A0000000000890AAF	XLON
620	161.6	09:52:09	0XL06100000000008906KE	BATE
310	161.6	09:52:09	0XL06170000000008909HQ	CHIX
365	161.6	09:52:09	0XL06A0000000000890AAAG	XLON
22	161.6	09:52:09	0XL06400000000008907IM	TRQX
1526	161.4	10:06:14	0XL06100000000008907CV	BATE
2080	161.4	10:06:14	0XL06A0000000000890BBS	XLON
673	161.4	10:35:05	0XL06A0000000000890D4B	XLON
835	161.2	10:35:05	0XL06100000000008908O8	BATE
1384	161.2	10:35:05	0XL06100000000008908O9	BATE
954	161.4	10:46:41	0XL06A0000000000890DKQ	XLON
191	161.4	10:46:41	0XL0617000000000890CU0	CHIX
67	161.4	10:48:40	0XL0617000000000890D0Q	CHIX
312	161.2	10:59:29	0XL06A0000000000890E6N	XLON
21	161	11:09:02	0XL0640000000000890BB9	TRQX
345	161	11:09:02	0XL0617000000000890E0U	CHIX
896	161.2	11:11:44	0XL06A0000000000890EPL	XLON
1172	161	11:12:17	0XL0610000000000890A4D	BATE
405	161	11:12:17	0XL0610000000000890A4E	BATE
330	161	11:13:01	0XL0617000000000890E8C	CHIX
1533	160.8	11:13:16	0XL0610000000000890A5D	BATE
658	160.8	11:13:16	0XL06A0000000000890ES3	XLON
201	160.8	11:13:16	0XL0617000000000890E8P	CHIX
66	160.6	11:23:17	0XL0640000000000890BUR	TRQX
109	160.6	11:23:17	0XL0617000000000890EPA	CHIX
638	160.4	11:25:59	0XL06A0000000000890FEO	XLON
67	160.4	11:25:59	0XL0640000000000890C2D	TRQX
564	160.4	11:25:59	0XL0610000000000890AKO	BATE
143	160.4	11:25:59	0XL0617000000000890EUT	CHIX
1041	160.8	11:31:45	0XL0610000000000890ARG	BATE
660	160.2	11:49:27	0XL0610000000000890BJN	BATE
644	160.2	11:49:27	0XL06A0000000000890GR7	XLON
73	160.2	11:49:27	0XL0640000000000890D8T	TRQX
522	160.4	12:12:19	0XL06A0000000000890HVC	XLON
221	160.4	12:12:19	0XL0617000000000890HEI	CHIX
393	160.4	12:12:19	0XL06A0000000000890HVD	XLON
24	160.4	12:12:19	0XL06A0000000000890HVE	XLON
197	160.2	12:13:01	0XL0610000000000890CEC	BATE
583	160.2	12:16:30	0XL0610000000000890CIG	BATE
437	160.2	12:16:48	0XL06A0000000000890I65	XLON
211	160.2	12:19:22	0XL06A0000000000890I9V	XLON
1302	161.2	12:56:11	0XL06A0000000000890K8R	XLON
487	161.2	12:56:11	0XL0617000000000890JNL	CHIX
145	161.2	12:56:11	0XL0640000000000890GS1	TRQX
3304	161	12:57:19	0XL0610000000000890DTS	BATE
200	161	12:57:19	0XL0617000000000890JPP	CHIX
90	161	12:57:19	0XL0640000000000890GUT	TRQX
1322	161	13:02:36	0XL0610000000000890E33	BATE
60	161	13:02:36	0XL0640000000000890H71	TRQX
683	161	13:11:41	0XL0610000000000890EHA	BATE
226	161	13:11:41	0XL0617000000000890KL7	CHIX
44	161	13:11:41	0XL0640000000000890HPI	TRQX
213	161	13:27:35	0XL06A0000000000890M05	XLON
215	161	13:32:42	0XL0617000000000890M4M	CHIX
481	161	13:32:42	0XL0610000000000890FFI	BATE
1234	161	13:32:42	0XL06A0000000000890M89	XLON
52	161	13:32:42	0XL0640000000000890J07	TRQX

122	161	13:42:06	0XL0617000000000890MSC	CHIX
90	161	13:43:52	0XL0617000000000890MVQ	CHIX
73	161	13:44:13	0XL0640000000000890JMT	TRQX
1668	161	13:44:13	0XL06A00000000000890MVU	XLON
1324	161.2	13:54:57	0XL06A00000000000890NNQ	XLON
81	161.2	13:54:57	0XL06A00000000000890NNR	XLON
320	161	13:55:04	0XL061700000000000890NNE	CHIX
1161	161.2	13:55:07	0XL06A0000000000000890NOA	XLON
437	161.4	14:03:20	0XL061000000000000890H8S	BATE
859	161.2	14:04:14	0XL06A0000000000000890OK3	XLON
400	161.4	14:04:16	0XL061000000000000890HAR	BATE
500	161.4	14:05:34	0XL061000000000000890HK6	BATE
433	161.4	14:05:34	0XL061000000000000890HK7	BATE
900	161.4	14:10:03	0XL061000000000000890HS9	BATE
820	161.4	14:11:01	0XL061000000000000890HUR	BATE
206	161.6	14:19:54	0XL061000000000000890IHQ	BATE
850	162	14:30:11	0XL061000000000000890J5I	BATE
433	162	14:30:11	0XL061700000000000890R0C	CHIX
493	162	14:30:11	0XL06A00000000000890QNK	XLON
328	161.8	14:31:53	0XL06A00000000000890QUV	XLON
2012	162	14:32:47	0XL061000000000000890JEL	BATE
1888	162	14:33:18	0XL061000000000000890JGP	BATE
506	162.2	14:38:46	0XL061700000000000890S61	CHIX
434	162.2	14:38:46	0XL061000000000000890K3B	BATE
352	162.2	14:40:04	0XL061700000000000890SBK	CHIX
544	162	14:44:34	0XL061000000000000890KK6	BATE
2653	162	14:44:34	0XL06A00000000000890SD2	XLON
1684	161.8	14:49:41	0XL06A00000000000890STM	XLON
1461	161.6	14:59:28	0XL061000000000000890LQI	BATE
420	161.6	14:59:31	0XL061700000000000890US5	CHIX
2695	161.6	14:59:31	0XL061000000000000890LQL	BATE
1928	161.6	14:59:31	0XL06A00000000000890TQD	XLON
704	161.6	14:59:31	0XL064000000000000890RRU	TRQX
787	161.6	14:59:38	0XL061000000000000890LRM	BATE
18	161.6	14:59:38	0XL064000000000000890RSB	TRQX
801	161.6	15:00:08	0XL06A00000000000890TUB	XLON
46	161.6	15:08:24	0XL06A00000000000890UM8	XLON
134	161.6	15:08:24	0XL06A00000000000890UM9	XLON
57	161.6	15:08:24	0XL06A00000000000890UMA	XLON
44	161.6	15:08:24	0XL06A00000000000890UMB	XLON
16	161.6	15:08:24	0XL06A00000000000890UMC	XLON
4	161.6	15:08:24	0XL06A00000000000890UMD	XLON
291	161.4	15:09:43	0XL061000000000000890MKA	BATE
1212	161.4	15:11:52	0XL061000000000000890MPM	BATE
502	161.4	15:12:55	0XL0617000000000008910DK	CHIX
452	161.6	15:16:08	0XL0617000000000008910O4	CHIX
376	161.6	15:19:46	0XL06170000000000089112J	CHIX
1675	161.4	15:20:21	0XL06A00000000000890VTK	XLON
83	161.4	15:20:21	0XL064000000000000890TJA	TRQX
2582	161.4	15:20:21	0XL061000000000000890NEN	BATE
509	161.2	15:22:00	0XL0617000000000008911C4	CHIX
1005	161.2	15:25:25	0XL061000000000000890NOF	BATE
2198	161.2	15:25:25	0XL06A00000000000008910A9	XLON
81	161.2	15:25:25	0XL064000000000000890U0F	TRQX
275	161.8	15:35:36	0XL0617000000000008912I0	CHIX
441	161.6	15:52:39	0XL061000000000000890PJD	BATE
6512	161.6	15:52:39	0XL06A00000000000008912G6	XLON
108	161.6	15:52:39	0XL0640000000000008910CE	TRQX
325	161.6	15:52:39	0XL0617000000000008914A8	CHIX
1510	161.8	16:00:29	0XL06A0000000000000891355	XLON
776	161.8	16:00:29	0XL06A0000000000000891356	XLON
1298	161.6	16:02:09	0XL06A00000000000008913BH	XLON
24	161.6	16:02:09	0XL06400000000000008911AB	TRQX
119	161.6	16:02:09	0XL06400000000000008911AC	TRQX
454	161.6	16:03:46	0XL061700000000000008915K6	CHIX
1071	161.8	16:08:21	0XL06A00000000000008913TI	XLON
890	161.8	16:08:21	0XL06A00000000000008913TJ	XLON
781	161.8	16:08:21	0XL06A00000000000008913TK	XLON
1343	161.8	16:17:28	0XL06A00000000000008914PT	XLON
839	161.8	16:17:28	0XL0610000000000000890RLM	BATE
490	162	16:23:26	0XL0610000000000000890S8B	BATE
1175	162	16:23:26	0XL0610000000000000890S8C	BATE
817	162	16:23:26	0XL0610000000000000890S8D	BATE
134	162	16:25:55	0XL06400000000000008913S5	TRQX

3	162	16:25:55	0XL06400000000008913S6	TRQX
95	162	16:26:28	0XL06170000000008918HT	CHIX
339	162	16:26:28	0XL06170000000008918HU	CHIX
1010	162	16:26:32	0XL06170000000008918I9	CHIX
2	162	16:26:42	0XL06170000000008918IP	CHIX
803	161.8	16:26:52	0XL06170000000008918JN	CHIX
456	161.8	16:26:56	0XL06170000000008918JV	CHIX
370	162.2	16:29:28	0XL061700000000089190F	CHIX
82	162.2	16:29:28	0XL061700000000089190G	CHIX
106	162.2	16:29:28	0XL061700000000089190H	CHIX
131	162.2	16:29:28	0XL061700000000089190I	CHIX
497	162	16:29:29	0XL0610000000000890T03	BATE
1106	162.2	16:29:33	0XL0610000000000890T1B	BATE
632	162	16:29:33	0XL06400000000008914G2	TRQX
1622	162	16:29:33	0XL0610000000000890T1G	BATE
381	162	16:29:33	0XL0617000000000891920	CHIX
80	162.2	16:29:56	0XL06400000000008914M2	TRQX
222	162.2	16:29:57	0XL06400000000008914MJ	TRQX
2241	161.2	16:35:27	0XL0610000000000890TO9	XLON
424	161.2	16:35:27	0XL0610000000000890TOA	XLON
76	161.2	16:35:27	0XL0610000000000890TOB	XLON
1	161.2	16:35:27	0XL0610000000000890TOC	XLON
3341	161.2	16:35:27	0XL0610000000000890TOD	XLON
528	161.2	16:35:27	0XL0610000000000890TOE	XLON
6523	161.2	16:35:27	0XL0610000000000890TOF	XLON